MOFFETT actual 2010

Pos Order Sail

33
40
35
17
39
25
2

21
4

22
37
30
1

24
13
26
10
42
44
31
9

11
32
28
18
20
3

36
5

27
16

O 00 3 N U AW N =

LW LW WK NN NDNRNDNDNDILDFE = == = = = =
W NN~ O O 033N N h W~ O WO XX 2O W bW~ O

8

29
14
36 19
DNF 23
DNF 12
DNF 41
DNF 15
DNF 7

DNS 43
DNF 34

W W
(O N

Boat
P-1 PERCEPTION
65 STORMALONG
191 ROCINANTE III
6 ISABELLA
V-34 SHY FOX
71 LUMIA
US510 ANDIAMO II
JU2 JUNO
33524 ARDENT
S-38 KING KIWI
40005 SARAMAR
4 MISCHIEF
SS-1 AILEEN
LO-11 LATONKA
229 GLORIA
13 MAGIC TIME
FAL-1 FALCOR
57 UNDINE
WZ-1 WIZARD
MS-1 MOON SHADOW
569 ECLIPSE
3626 FERIEN
S-22 MYFANWY

Holmes Hole Sailing Associaltion
File: MOFFETT actual 2010 .rcw
2010 Moffett Race

Class: MOFFETT '10. PHRF (Time on distance)

2010 MOFFETT RACE: Wind Speed 20: Direction N
Start Time: Saturday, September 11, 2010 00:00:00: Distance 18.1

Skipper
WEISMAN,JAMES
GOODALE,JERRY
MENDENHALL,ERNIE
STOUT.,JOHN
SLATER,BRUCE
FLAM,MO
HAMMOND.,J
DiBIASO,SCOTT
DELANEY,GEORGE
GATES,JRVING
HONICKMAN,JEFFREY
HALE,PHIL
ROBERTS,BRIAN
GIBSON,GEOFF
BECKER,ROGER
CULKIN,DAN
ALEXANDER,SANDY
CERULLA.ED
HONEY,ROBERT
CRAWFORD,TAD
YOUNG-HYMAN,PAUL
HUYETT,BILL
PRINGLE,JIM

304 MARGARET ROSE WHITWORTH,ELLERY

42805 ISOBAR
J-35 JULLANI
50454 APRES
471 SANDERLING
A-1 ARION

BERRY.ANDY
RAPPOPORT,DON
BESSE,STEVEN
JONES,MAL
McLAUGHLIN,DAMIAN

J-28 MAGIC TWANGER WORRELL,MARY

7424 HOT CHOCOLATE WASHINGTON,RICHARD

4-A AVANTI LOTT,DAVID
181 DAWN TREADER NAGEL,KEVIN
MM-2 MARMALADE McCOLGIN,IAN
US618 GRASSHOPPER ~ THOMAS MATT
JL-1JULIA LEE BOWMAN,WOODY
22703 LAGOONAH DESIMONE.,FRANK
635 FLYING BUGSTER COOGAN,BILL
TK-1 TRINKA ROSE,JOHN
HT-1 HIGH TIDE WILSON,ALAN
53057 CETUS WOITKOSKI,NANCY
W-1 WELWYN COOGAN,GREG
PB-1 PETIT BEQUIA ZWIEG,RONALD

PHRF

Type
140 JOANNE
49 PEARSON 31
84 TARTAN 34
160 G&B 21
84 VIXEN34
115 ALERION EX 20
6 SOLING
-100 SCHOONER
0 AVANCE 33
21 SABRE 38
-30 FRIENDSHIP 40
26 ALERION 26
-90 S&S-48

Page 1 of 1

Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Division

14:57:58 03:37:58 02:55:44
14:43:06 03:13:06 02:58:19
14:44:15 03:24:15 02:58:55
15:08:12 03:48:12 02:59:56
14:45:22 03:25:22 03:00:02
14:54:59 03:34:59 03:00:18
14:33:40 03:03:40 03:01:51
14:03:31 02:33:31 03:03:41
14:34:17 03:04:17 03:04:17
14:41:36 03:11:36 03:05:16
14:29:14 02:59:14 03:08:17
14:46:50 03:16:50 03:08:59
14:11:56 02:41:56 03:09:05

42 GREAT LAKES OD 14:52:14 03:22:14 03:09:34

84 C&C 24
115 VIXEN 29
118 SEABIRD 26
-6 MORRIS 36
150 CAPE DORY 22
169 MARSHALL 18
6 SONAR
-6 MORRIS 36
209 SAILMSTR 22
18724
-9 CAL 33
-16 J-35C
1557120
84 ALDEN 917-K
-69 KETCH
28J-28
-54 C&C 44
120 CAPE DORY 27
209 SAILMSTR 22
189 CHAPPY 25
6 SOLING
189 STINSON CAT
84 COLUMBIA 32
160 CAPE DORY 25
135 CHAN ISL
150 MARSHALL 22
189 MCINTOSH
199 GAFF
171 BUZZ BAY 14

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 5.0 knots
Race Officer: RGBecker

Created on 09/11/10 21:28:08 Scoring program: RaceSail (1.2.40)

14:55:57 03:35:57 03:10:37
15:06:53 03:46:53 03:12:12
15:08:19 03:48:19 03:12:43
14:41:01 03:11:01 03:12:50
15:19:17 03:59:17 03:14:02
15:25:34 04:05:34 03:14:35
14:46:27 03:16:27 03:14:38
14:44:00 03:14:00 03:15:49
15:39:14 04:19:14 03:16:11
14:51:47 03:21:47 03:16:21
14:45:20 03:15:20 03:18:03
14:43:34 03:13:34 03:18:24
14:04:14 02:34:14 03:21:00
15:11:40 03:51:40 03:26:20
14:39:23 03:09:23 03:30:12
15:12:34 03:42:34 03:34:07
14:49:18 03:19:18 03:35:35
15:32:43 04:12:43 03:36:31
16:01:24 04:41:24 03:38:21
16:10:07 04:50:07 03:53:06
15:25:38 03:55:38 03:53:49
16:14:24 04:54:24 03:57:23

file:///E:/Moffett%202010/MOFFETT%20%202010%20%20Final%20Results.htm

N I IE- NV TN R S

DA DS DA DA D WL WWWWWERDINNINDNENINNRDNDRN = — == ——m = —
QDO AR DR = O VAN E WLWN =S OO0 J0 L A W

T I O I OTT>OTITEE>>>T>>F>>OOT>OTEE>>>>>>>>0@d0T >

7/6/2012



