

Holmes Hole Sailing Association
 File: MOFFETT actual 2010 .rew
 2010 Moffett Race
 Class: MOFFETT '10. PHRF (Time on distance)
 2010 MOFFETT RACE: Wind Speed 20: Direction N
 Start Time: Saturday, September 11, 2010 00:00:00: Distance 18.1

Pos	Order	Sail	Boat	Skipper	PHRF	Type	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Score	Division
1	33	P-1	PERCEPTION	WEISMAN,JAMES	140	JOANNE	14:57:58	03:37:58	02:55:44	1	B
2	40	65	STORMALONG	GOODALE,JERRY	49	PEARSON 31	14:43:06	03:13:06	02:58:19	2	A
3	35	191	ROCINANTE III	MENDENHALL,ERNIE	84	TARTAN 34	14:44:15	03:24:15	02:58:55	3	B
4	17	6	ISABELLA	STOUT,JOHN	160	G&B 21	15:08:12	03:48:12	02:59:56	4	B
5	39	V-34	SHY FOX	SLATER,BRUCE	84	VIXEN34	14:45:22	03:25:22	03:00:02	5	B
6	25	71	LUMIA	FLAM,MO	115	ALERION EX 20	14:54:59	03:34:59	03:00:18	6	B
7	2	US510	ANDIAMO II	HAMMOND,J	6	SOLING	14:33:40	03:03:40	03:01:51	7	A
8	21	JU2	JUNO	DiBIASO,SCOTT	-100	SCHOONER	14:03:31	02:33:31	03:03:41	8	A
9	4	33524	ARDENT	DELANEY,GEORGE	0	AVANCE 33	14:34:17	03:04:17	03:04:17	9	A
10	22	S-38	KING KIWI	GATES,IRVING	21	SABRE 38	14:41:36	03:11:36	03:05:16	10	A
11	37	40005	SARAMAR	HONICKMAN,JEFFREY	-30	FRIENDSHIP 40	14:29:14	02:59:14	03:08:17	11	A
12	30	4	MISCHIEF	HALE,PHIL	26	ALERION 26	14:46:50	03:16:50	03:08:59	12	A
13	1	SS-1	AILEEN	ROBERTS,BRIAN	-90	S&S-48	14:11:56	02:41:56	03:09:05	13	A
14	24	LO-11	LATONKA	GIBSON,GEOFF	42	GREAT LAKES OD	14:52:14	03:22:14	03:09:34	14	A
15	13	229	GLORIA	BECKER,ROGER	84	C&C 24	14:55:57	03:35:57	03:10:37	15	B
16	26	13	MAGIC TIME	CULKIN,DAN	115	VIXEN 29	15:06:53	03:46:53	03:12:12	16	B
17	10	FAL-1	FALCOR	ALEXANDER,SANDY	118	SEABIRD 26	15:08:19	03:48:19	03:12:43	17	B
18	42	57	UNDINE	CERULLA,ED	-6	MORRIS 36	14:41:01	03:11:01	03:12:50	18	A
19	44	WZ-1	WIZARD	HONEY,ROBERT	150	CAPE DORY 22	15:19:17	03:59:17	03:14:02	19	B
20	31	MS-1	MOON SHADOW	CRAWFORD,TAD	169	MARSHALL 18	15:25:34	04:05:34	03:14:35	20	B
21	9	569	ECLIPSE	YOUNG-HYMAN,PAUL	6	SONAR	14:46:27	03:16:27	03:14:38	21	A
22	11	3626	FERIEN	HUYETT,BILL	-6	MORRIS 36	14:44:00	03:14:00	03:15:49	22	A
23	32	S-22	MYFANWY	PRINGLE,JIM	209	SAILMSTR 22	15:39:14	04:19:14	03:16:11	23	B
24	28	304	MARGARET ROSE	WHITWORTH,ELLERY	18	J 24	14:51:47	03:21:47	03:16:21	24	A
25	18	42805	ISOBAR	BERRY,ANDY	-9	CAL 33	14:45:20	03:15:20	03:18:03	25	A
26	20	J-35	JULLANI	RAPPOPORT,DON	-16	J-35C	14:43:34	03:13:34	03:18:24	26	A
27	3	50454	APRES	BESSE,STEVEN	-155	J 120	14:04:14	02:34:14	03:21:00	27	A
28	36	471	SANDERLING	JONES,MAL	84	ALDEN 917-K	15:11:40	03:51:40	03:26:20	28	B
29	5	A-1	ARION	McLAUGHLIN,DAMIAN	-69	KETCH	14:39:23	03:09:23	03:30:12	29	A
30	27	J-28	MAGIC TWANGER	WORRELL,MARY	28	J-28	15:12:34	03:42:34	03:34:07	30	A
31	16	7424	HOT CHOCOLATE	WASHINGTON,RICHARD	-54	C&C 44	14:49:18	03:19:18	03:35:35	31	A
32	6	4-A	AVANTI	LOTT,DAVID	120	CAPE DORY 27	15:32:43	04:12:43	03:36:31	32	B
33	8	181	DAWN TREADER	NAGEL,KEVIN	209	SAILMSTR 22	16:01:24	04:41:24	03:38:21	33	B
34	29	MM-2	MARMALADE	McCOLGIN,IAN	189	CHAPPY 25	16:10:07	04:50:07	03:53:06	34	B
35	14	US618	GRASSHOPPER	THOMAS,MATT	6	SOLING	15:25:38	03:55:38	03:53:49	35	A
36	19	JL-1	JULIA LEE	BOWMAN,WOODY	189	STINSON CAT	16:14:24	04:54:24	03:57:23	36	B
DNF	23	22703	LAGOONAH	DESIMONE,FRANK	84	COLUMBIA 32				45	B
DNF	12	635	FLYING BUGSTER	COOGAN,BILL	160	CAPE DORY 25				45	B
DNF	41	TK-1	TRINKA	ROSE,JOHN	135	CHAN ISL				45	B
DNF	15	HT-1	HIGH TIDE	WILSON,ALAN	150	MARSHALL 22				45	B
DNF	7	53057	CETUS	WOITKOSKI,NANCY	189	MCINTOSH				45	B
DNS	43	W-1	WELWYN	COOGAN,GREG	199	GAFF				45	B
DNF	34	PB-1	PETIT BEQUIA	ZWIEG,RONALD	171	BUZZ BAY 14				45	B

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 5.0 knots
 Race Officer: RGBecker

Created on 09/11/10 21:28:08 Scoring program: [RaceSail](#) (1.2.40)